
Strecke / track: 1395m class: DD2

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0
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1 353 Ouellette Pier-Luc Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 9 0:55,562 1 9 0:55,562

2 314 Brittz Eugene South Africa Eugene Brittz 6 0:55,583 0:00,021 2 6 0:55,583

3 350 Murray Marc South Africa Marc Murray 10 0:55,592 0:00,009 2 10 0:55,592

4 321 Detige Mathias Belgium Dfk Racing Team 9 0:55,628 0:00,036 1 9 0:55,628

5 320 De Ruwe Xen Belgium Kurt De Ruwe 9 0:55,653 0:00,025 2 9 0:55,653

6 340 Latifi Nicholas Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 5 0:55,673 0:00,020 2 5 0:55,673

7 374 Nelson Brendan Australia Int. Karting Distributor 10 0:55,694 0:00,021 2 10 0:55,694

8 338 Laiho Miika Finland Jussi-Pekka Laiho 8 0:55,724 0:00,030 2 8 0:55,724

9 365 Wagner Simon Austria M-Tec Racing 8 0:55,741 0:00,017 1 8 0:55,741

10 312 Bakker Roy Netherlands Roy Bakker 13 0:55,748 0:00,007 2 13 0:55,748

11 332 Huttunen Jari Finland Jussi-Pekka Laiho 14 0:55,754 0:00,006 2 14 0:55,754

12 375 Ward Damian Australia Int. Karting Distributor 13 0:55,774 0:00,020 1 13 0:55,774

13 333 Jensen Andreas Denmark Andreas Jensen 11 0:55,804 0:00,030 1 11 0:55,804

14 355 Pringle Jason Australia Int. Karting Distributor 11 0:55,819 0:00,015 1 11 0:55,819

15 362 Toth Peter Hungary Hargitai Racing 11 0:55,877 0:00,058 2 11 0:55,877

16 360 Szymkowiak Jules Belgium Ingo Schepers 12 0:55,877 0:00,000 2 12 0:55,877

17 324 Fleischmann Maximilian Germany Team Vpd Racing 12 0:55,885 0:00,008 2 12 0:55,885

18 337 Kolarov Vasil Bulgaria Tfr Motorsport 13 0:55,888 0:00,003 1 13 0:55,888

19 363 Vann Georg Estonia R24 Motorsport 7 0:55,890 0:00,002 1 7 0:55,890

20 348 Mcewan Tyler Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:55,891 0:00,001 2 8 0:55,891

21 331 Hildebrand Kenneth Estonia Ags Racing 10 0:55,908 0:00,017 1 10 0:55,908

22 328 Gravouille Maxime France Kart Pro Racing 11 0:55,918 0:00,010 2 11 0:55,918

23 330 Herder Kyle Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 13 0:55,919 0:00,001 2 13 0:55,919

24 368 Young Ian South Africa Wayne Riddell 9 0:55,950 0:00,031 2 9 0:55,950

25 367 White Darren Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 10 0:55,951 0:00,001 1 10 0:55,951

26 373 Raymakers Christophe Belgium Patrick Raymakers 9 0:55,990 0:00,039 1 9 0:55,990

27 352 Orrock Lucas United Kingdom Lucas Orrock 12 0:56,028 0:00,038 2 12 0:56,028

28 315 Burkett Daniel Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 9 0:56,032 0:00,004 1 9 0:56,032

29 341 Leitao Eduardo Portugal Eduardo Leitao 9 0:56,036 0:00,004 1 9 0:56,036

30 357 Santoro Dario Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 13 0:56,044 0:00,008 1 13 0:56,044

31 310 Al Dhaheri Mohammed UAE Al Ain Raceway 11 0:56,047 0:00,003 2 11 0:56,047

32 313 Boisclair Christophe Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:56,052 0:00,005 1 8 0:56,052
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33 327 Gorisek Matic Slovenia Akk Sportstil 11 0:56,060 0:00,008 1 11 0:56,060

34 335 Kitazono Shota Japan Eiko Japan 12 0:56,070 0:00,010 1 12 0:56,070

35 322 Dragan Tomi Romania Urban Fast 9 0:56,118 0:00,048 2 9 0:56,118

36 317 Charon Jrmie France Md Consulting 11 0:56,129 0:00,011 1 11 0:56,129

37 371 Velasco Ivan Spain Escuderia Talavera 9 0:56,144 0:00,015 1 9 0:56,144

38 359 Steinerts Martins Latvia Modris Steinerts 10 0:56,147 0:00,003 1 10 0:56,147

39 354 Paixao Pedro Portugal Ricardo Paixao 9 0:56,148 0:00,001 2 9 0:56,148

40 361 Taylor Kane New Zealand Kane Taylor 12 0:56,178 0:00,030 1 12 0:56,178

41 334 Juodvirsis Simas Lithuania Rkv Racing 9 0:56,179 0:00,001 2 9 0:56,179

42 349 Mirmoradi Mahyar Iran Formula Sport Co. 10 0:56,181 0:00,002 1 10 0:56,181

43 325 Fujita Sena Japan Eiko Japan 13 0:56,182 0:00,001 1 13 0:56,182

44 345 Martinez LuisCarlos Mexico Carlos Pena Garcia 10 0:56,186 0:00,004 1 10 0:56,186

45 326 Gnoevoy Vladimir Russia Aviagamma 9 0:56,208 0:00,022 2 9 0:56,208

46 364 Vorndran Kristina United States Maxspeed Group 12 0:56,212 0:00,004 2 12 0:56,212

47 380 Luebbert Oscar Mexico Roberto Elizondo 10 0:56,254 0:00,042 2 10 0:56,254

48 343 Locskai Lajos Hungary Hargitai Racing 12 0:56,262 0:00,008 1 12 0:56,262

49 346 Mata Alexandre Portugal Joo Alex. Rodr. Baptista 13 0:56,283 0:00,021 2 13 0:56,283

50 339 Lapins Martins Latvia Rkv Racing 10 0:56,290 0:00,007 1 10 0:56,290

51 376 Szczepanik Patryk Poland Crg Poland 13 0:56,374 0:00,084 2 13 0:56,374

52 372 Al Nehayan Khalid UAE Al Ain Raceway 11 0:56,390 0:00,016 2 11 0:56,390

53 370 Zaytsev Anton Ukraine Ivan Piven 11 0:56,455 0:00,065 2 11 0:56,455

54 316 Campo Javier Spain Javier Campo 8 0:56,455 0:00,000 2 8 0:56,455

55 366 Wang Derek United States Maxspeed Group 11 0:56,461 0:00,006 2 11 0:56,461

56 356 Rossi Mirco Italy Mirco Rossi 8 0:56,518 0:00,057 2 8 0:56,518

57 336 Kiznis Matas Lithuania Rkv Racing 10 0:56,544 0:00,026 2 10 0:56,544

58 319 Christensen Jan Denmark kosmickart.dk 7 0:56,557 0:00,013 1 7 0:56,557

59 351 O Keeffe Robert Ireland Robert O Keeffe 11 0:56,557 0:00,000 1 11 0:56,557

60 342 Leitao Ricardo Portugal Jorge Leitao 9 0:56,571 0:00,014 2 9 0:56,571

61 329 Hatzistefanis Euripides Greece Galatsis Racing Team 10 0:56,601 0:00,030 1 10 0:56,601

62 378 Etyemezian Chant Lebanon Chant Etyemezian 12 0:56,707 0:00,106 2 12 0:56,707

63 318 Jarjour Patrick UAE Al Ain Raceway 12 0:56,763 0:00,056 2 12 0:56,763

64 377 Mortara Jorge Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 14 0:56,774 0:00,011 1 14 0:56,774
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65 311 Alexandrou George Cyprus Alexandrou George 14 0:56,792 0:00,018 1 14 0:56,792

66 347 Matos Jorge Ecuador Jefrey Hoks 11 0:56,797 0:00,005 1 11 0:56,797

67 358 Seo JuWon South Korea Jung Hoon Kim 9 0:56,813 0:00,016 2 9 0:56,813

68 369 Youngyuen Tatsura Thailand Thailand 13 0:56,892 0:00,079 1 13 0:56,892

69 379 Ali Hussein UAE Al Ain Raceway 15 0:56,990 0:00,098 1 15 0:56,990

70 323 Eldon Ermer Guy Singapore Krs Racing Team 15 0:57,051 0:00,061 1 15 0:57,051

71 344 Ganatra RajRajesh India Rayo Racing 12 0:57,182 0:00,131 2 12 0:57,182

72 381 Farrah Omar Jordan Jordan Karting Team 12 0:57,239 0:00,057 1 12 0:57,239

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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